	02-13-200	<u>)4</u>		\mathcal{T}
FORM PTO-1595				U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92			SHEET	Patent and Trademark Office
	10267014	.8	_Y	
T. H. H. while Orangia is a set			the etteched as	isingly decomposite or convistors of
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Patents and Trademarks: P			eceiving party(ies):
Comerica Bank-California	- 9. 6 Cp		merica, Attn: R	
	- 1.69			ogy & Life Sciences Div.
San Jose, CA 95110				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	No.			
Additional flame(s) of conveying party(le	s) allacticos (OT) horas 140			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 226 Airport Parkway			
Assignment Merge	FEB 0 9 2004			
Geografia Agraement Gebens	FEB 0 9 2004	City: San Jo	ose State: C	A ZIP: 95110
Security Agreement Chang	\ or \(\orange \(\orange \(\orange \)	City. San Jo	ose State. C.	A ZIF. 93110
Other _ Release	PADEMARKS			
5 5				()
Execution Date: January 28, 2004	<u> </u>	[Additional n	ame(s) & addres	s(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or trademarks	s number(s):			
If this document is being filed together	• •	execution d	ate of the applic	ation is:
	mar a non approation, are	1		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. 1 radem 2,201,974	ark Registration	No.(s)	
		2265,314		
		 		
	Additional numbers att	ached? 🗌 Y	es 🛛 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed	6. Total num	nber of applicatio	ns and trademarks involved: _2	
Name: Comerica Bank-California				
		ĺ		
Internal Address: Technology & Life So		(37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 65.00	
		☐ Enclose	ed	
	Authoria	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
				a to dopuon doodan
Street Address: 226 Airport Parkway				
Gity: San Jose State: Ca	7ID: 05110		account number:	
Gity: San Jose State: Ca	ZIP: 95110 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	icate copy of this	s page if paying by deposit account)
2/2004 ECBOPER 00000073 2201974				
C:8521 40.00 GP	, \			
C:4522 25.00 00 9. Statement and signature.	1			
To the best of my knowledge and belie of the original document.	if, the foregoing information	n is true and	correct and any	attached copy is a true copy
Maribel Arteaga		Λ.		
Michelle Giannini () Name of Person Signing	Maribea	ditter	ye-	Dato 1/30/04
	Signat	ınıa (J	Date 1/30/04
OMB No 0651 -0011 (eyn 4/94)	Total number of pages com	nprising cover	r sheet: 2	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002912 FRAME: 0825

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

Comerica Bank (FKA Imperial Bank) ("Secured Party"), hereby releases its security interest in the interests of **GoDigital Networks Corporation** ("Assignor") in the trademarked works set forth in that certain **Intellectual Property And Security Agreement**, executed by Assignor in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office on January 13, 2000, Reel 2016, Frame 0664.

Dated: January 28, 2004

COMERICA BANK

By: Name:

Title:

h:\docs\ipagrmts\3release

RECORDED: 02/09/2004

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002912 FRAME: 0826